
 

 

List of Artopex Authorized Dealers 

 

Region: Pacific 

Business performing the Work:  Business Location Contact Information for General Enquiries 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

 

Name: Jonathan Morgan 
& Company Ltd. 

 

 

Address: 

5530 268
th
 St., #100 

Langley, BC 

V4W 3X4 

 

Name: Nancy Burwood 

 

Tel#: 604-856-7000 

E-mail: nancy@jmclimited.ca 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

 

Name: Total Vision 
Interiors 

 

 

Address: 

11133 214A Street 

Maple Ridge, B.C. 

V2W 0J6 

Name: Kyle Rohachuk 

 

Tel#: 604-209-9762 

E-mail: kyle@totalvisioninteriors.com 

mailto:nancy@jmclimited.ca
mailto:kyle@totalvisioninteriors.com


 

 

Region: Western 

Business performing the Work:  Business Location Contact Information for General Enquiries 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

 

Name:  Buy Rite Business 
Furnishings 

Address:   

334 McDermott Ave. 

Winnipeg, MB 

R3A 0A5 

Name: Moe Salaam 

 

Tel#: 204-957-7483 

E-mail: moe@buyrite.mb.ca 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

 

Name:  CDI Spaces 

 

Address:  

9319 47
th
 Street 

Edmonton, AB 

T6B 2R7 

 

Name: David Devenish 

 

Tel#: 780-440-2750 

E-mail: davidd@cdispaces.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

 

Name: Action Office 
Interiors 

 

Address:  

1705 Quebec Ave. 

Saskatoon, SK 

S7K 1V8 

Name: Brent Tiesser 

 

Tel#: 306-653-4047 

E-mail: brent@actionofficeinteriors.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

 

Name: Contemporary 
Office Interiors Ltd. 

 

Address:  

2206 Portland St. SE 

Calgary, AB 

T2G 4M6 

 

Name: Terry Thwaites 

 

Tel#: 403-265-1133 

E-mail: tthwaites@coi.bz 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

 

Name:  Front Line 
Furniture Services Ltd. 

 

Address:  

2917B Millar Ave. 

Saskatoon, SK 

S7K 6P6 

 

Name: Chris Lester 

 

Tel#: 306-665-0523 

E-mail: sales@frontlinefurniture.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

 

Name: Kisik Inc. 

 

Address:  

360 Main St. , suite 500 

Winnipeg, MB 

R3C 4T3 

 

Name: Darrell Brown 

 

Tel#: 204-949-0646 

E-mail: Seewll@kisik.biz 

 

mailto:moe@buyrite.mb.ca
mailto:davidd@cdispaces.ca
mailto:brent@actionofficeinteriors.com
mailto:tthwaites@coi.bz
mailto:sales@frontlinefurniture.com
mailto:Seewll@kisik.biz


 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

 

Name: Trade West 

 

Address:  

1122 Hamilton St. 

Regina, SK 

S4R 2B2 

 

Name: Jay Hopkins 

 

Tel#: 306-565-2888 

E-mail: jay@tradewest.ca 

mailto:jay@tradewest.ca


 

 

Region: Ontario 

Business performing the Work:  Business Location Contact Information for General Enquiries 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Algonquin 
Business Interiors 

Address: 

1 Yonge St., Suite 1801 

Toronto, ON 

M5E 1W7 

Name: Andre Clement 

 

Tel#:416-361-3370 

E-mail: aclement@algonquingroup.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: City Office 
Furniture 

Address: 

60 Ironside Cres., Units 6 and 7 

Scarborough, ON 

M1X 1G4 

Name: Michelle DeVouge 

 

Tel#: 416-438-7099 

E-mail: michelle@cityofficefurniture.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Connect Resource 
Managers & Planners Inc. 

Address: 

504 Iroquois Shore Rd., Unit 4 

Oakville, ON 

L6H 3K4 

Name: Dave Saunders Ross 

 

Tel#: 905-338-5465 

E-mail: dsaunders@connectresource.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Eagle Office 
Furnishings Inc. 

Address: 

3210 Jefferson Blvd. 

Windsor, ON 

N8T 2W8 

Name: Paul Fields 

 

Tel#: 519-253-6988 

E-mail: pfields@suiteofficesystems.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: In2space Inc. Address: 

302 Wellington Road 

London, ON 

N6C 4N9 

Name: Cathy Jurjevich 

 

Tel#: 519-963-0575 

E-mail: cj@in2space.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Mayhew Inc. Address: 

100 Via Renzo Dr., unit 300 

Richmond Hill, ON 

L4S 0B8 

Name: Andrew Keeting 

 

Tel#: 905-707-4747 

E-mail: akeeting@mayhew.ca 

 

mailto:aclement@algonquingroup.ca
mailto:michelle@cityofficefurniture.ca
mailto:dsaunders@connectresource.com
mailto:pfields@suiteofficesystems.ca
mailto:cj@in2space.ca
mailto:akeeting@mayhew.ca


 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Simcoe Office 
Products & Design 

Address: 

40 Mills Road, Unit E 

Barrie, ON 

L4N 6H4 

Name: Mike Brown 

 

Tel#: 705-721-1988 

E-mail: mike@simcoeofficeproducts.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Terence Webster 
Design Assoc. Ltd. 

Address: 

1310 Osprey Dr. 

Ancaster, ON 

L9G 4V5 

Name: Carol Yearham 

 

Tel#: 905-648-9959 

E-mail: info@webstergroup.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: The Business Line 
Inc. 

Address: 

7282 Black Walnut Trail 

Mississauga, ON 

L5N 7M6 

Name: Sam Paul 

 

Tel#: 905-785-8120 

E-mail: sam@tbl.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Triad Office 
Interiors  

Address: 

3345 Service Road North, Unit 100 

Mississauga, ON 

L7N 3G2 

Name: Todd McGauley 

 

Tel#: 905-331-8244 

E-mail: todd@triadoffice.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Upper Canada 
Office Systems Ltd. 

Address: 

40 Grant Timmins Dr. 

Kingston, ON 

K7M 8N2 

Name: Wendy Bellamy 

 

Tel#: 613-547-8070 

E-mail: wbellamy@uppercanadaos.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: WDI Group Address: 

1386 Sandhill Dr. 

Ancaster, ON 

L9G 4V5 

Name: Keith Baird 

 

Tel#: 905-304-3114 

E-mail: keith@workplacedesign.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name:Source Office 
Furniture and Systems 
Ltd. 

Address: 5 Resolution Drive, Unit 1, 
Brampton, ON, L5W 0A5 

Name: Paul De Souza 

 

Tel#: 905-457-3636 

E-mail: pdesouza@source.ca 

mailto:mike@simcoeofficeproducts.com
mailto:info@webstergroup.ca
mailto:sam@tbl.ca
mailto:todd@triadoffice.ca
mailto:wbellamy@uppercanadaos.com
mailto:keith@workplacedesign.ca
mailto:pdesouza@source.ca


 

 Name: Arena Business 
Interiors 

Address: 400 Applewood Crescent, Unit 
100, Vaughan, ON, L4K 0C3 

Name: Rocco Arena 

 

Tel # 416-417-9013 

E-mail: rocco@arenainteriors.ca  

 

 

mailto:rocco@arenainteriors.ca


 

 

Region: National Capital Region 

Business performing the Work:  Business Location Contact Information for General Enquiries 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Grand & Toy Address: 900 Belfast Road, Ottawa, ON, 
K1G 0Z6 

 

Name:  Kevin Reilly 

 

Tel#: 613-790-0762 

E-mail:  kevinreilly@workspaceinteriors.ca 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Advanced 
Business Interiors 

Address: 

2355 St. Laurent blvd. 

Ottawa, ON 

K1G 4L2 

Name: Jude Laurin 

 

Tel#: 613-738-1003 

E-mail: jlaurin@makespacework.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Asokan Business 
Interiors 

Address: 

55 Eddy St., Suite 25 

Gatineau, QC 

J8X 4B5 

Name:  Bill Toutant 

 

Tel#: 819-772-1001 

E-mail:  btoutant@asokan.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Boutique de 
Bureau Gyva Inc. 

Address: 

186 Jean-Proulx 

Gatineau, QC 

J8Z 1V8 

Name: Julie Frigon 

 

Tel#: 819-561-0007 

E-mail: Julie.frigon@gyva.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer 

Name: Ottawa Business 
Interiors 

Address: 

183 Colonnade Road 

Ottawa, ON 

K2E 7J4 

Name: Chris Leclair 

 

Tel # 613-226-4090 

E-mail: Chris@obi.ca  

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer 

Name: Brezach Solutions 
Inc. 

Address: 

2630 Lancaster Rd., Unit H 

Ottawa, ON 

K1B 5L8 

Name: Sarah Summerlin 

 

Tel: 613-742-0051 

E-mail: Sarah@brezach.com  

mailto:jlaurin@makespacework.com
mailto:btoutant@asokan.ca
mailto:Julie.frigon@gyva.ca
mailto:Chris@obi.ca
mailto:Sarah@brezach.com


 

 

Region: Quebec 

Business performing the Work:  Business Location Contact Information for General Enquiries 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name:Oburo Address: 

5440 Thimens blvd. 

St. Laurent, QC 

H4R 2K9 

Name: Jean-Francois Parent 

 

Tel#: 514-332-2328 

E-mail: j.f.parent@oburo.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Ameublement 
Bureau Max 

Address: 5985 Corbeil 

Trois-Rivieres, QC 

G8Z 4T3 

Name: Patrice Desilets 

 

Tel#: 819-378-4841 

E-mail: pdesilets@buromax.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Ameublement de 
Bureau Intertech IP Inc. 

Address: 

8130 Decarie blvd. 

Montreal, QC 

H4P 2S8 

Name: Jean-Francois Parent 

 

Tel#: 514-344-2333 

E-mail: j.f.parent@oburo.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Boutique de 
Bureau Gyva Inc. 

Address: 

221 rue Principale Sud 

Amos, QC 

J9T 2J8 

Name: Gilles Frigon 

 

Tel#: 819-732-5531 

E-mail: gilles@gyva.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Business Interiors 
by Staples 

Address: 1616 Eiffel St. 

Boucherville, QC 

J4B 8N3 

Name: Chantal Maillet 

 

Tel#: 450-449-4449 

E-mail: saeasternbibs@staples.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Equipement de 
Bureau Portneuf 
Champlain Inc. 

Address: 

353 de l’Eglise 

Saint-Basile, QC4G0A 3G0 

Name: Andre Langlois 

 

Tel#: 418-329-2772 

E-mail: andre.langlois@ebpc.ca 

mailto:j.f.parent@oburo.com
mailto:pdesilets@buromax.com
mailto:j.f.parent@oburo.com
mailto:gilles@gyva.ca
mailto:saeasternbibs@staples.com
mailto:andre.langlois@ebpc.ca


 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Solutions Zoom 
Inc. 

Address: 

2543 Chomedy blvd. 

Laval, QC 

H7T 2R2 

Name: Fanny Labelle 

 

Tel#: 450-973-9666 

E-mail: flabella@solutionszoom.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Groupe API Address: 

1751 Richardson, suite 6.103 

Montreal, QC 

H3K 1G6 

Name: Mario Ouellet 

 

Tel#: 514-564-9881 

E-mail: Mario@groupeapi.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Le Club Papetier Address: 

192 St. Germain Est 

Rimouski, QC 

G5L 1A8 

Name: Marcel St. Laurent 

 

Tel#: 418-723-0606 

E-mail: mstlaurent@clubpap.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Librairie du 
Richelieu Inc. 

Address: 

903 Seminaire Nord 

St. Jean-sur-Richelieu, QC 

J3A 1J2 

Name: Michel Tasse 

 

Tel#: 450-347-6446 

E-mail: micheltassserichelieu@hotmail.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: MAB Profil Inc. Address: 

 2800 Jean Perrin, suite 200 

Quebec, QC 

G2T 1T3 

Name: Christine Cote 

 

Tel#: 418-842-6270 

E-mail: c.cote@mabprofil.qc.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Megaburo Inc. Address: 

2700 Sherbrooke 

Magog, QC 

J1x 4G1 

Name: Sylvie Turcotte 

 

Tel#: 819-843-6715 

E-mail: Sylvie.turcotte@megaburo.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Mobilier de Bureau 
MBH Inc. 

Address: 

25 Saint-Joseph Est 

Quebec, QC 

G1K 3A6 

Name: Annick Lamontagne 

 

Tel#: 418-647-1332 

E-mail: alamontagne@mbh.qc.ca 

 

mailto:flabella@solutionszoom.com
mailto:Mario@groupeapi.com
mailto:mstlaurent@clubpap.com
mailto:micheltassserichelieu@hotmail.com
mailto:c.cote@mabprofil.qc.ca
mailto:Sylvie.turcotte@megaburo.ca
mailto:alamontagne@mbh.qc.ca


 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Papeterie 
l’Ecologic 

Address: 

166 Cowie St. 

Granby, QC 

J2G 3V3 

Name: Daniel Dupont 

 

Tel#: 450-777-7747 

E-mail: danieldupont@papeterieecologic.qc.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Plani Bureau, 
division 6960774 Canada 
Inc. 

Address: 

4300 Cote de Liesse 

Montreal, QC 

H4N 2P7 

Name: Marc Charette 

 

Tel#: 514-644-5553 

E-mail: mcharette@planibureau.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Trium Mobilier de 
Bureau Inc. 

Address: 

3200 St. Patrick 

Montreal, QC 

H3K 3H5 

Name: Monique Proulx 

 

Tel#: 514-878-8000 

E-mail: mproulx@trium.ca 

 

mailto:danieldupont@papeterieecologic.qc.ca
mailto:mcharette@planibureau.com
mailto:mproulx@trium.ca


 

 

Region: Atlantic 

Business performing the Work:  Business Location Contact Information for General Enquiries 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Labrador Office 
Essentials 

Address: 

161 Hamilton River Road 

P.O. Box 29, Station B 

Happy Valley-Goose Bay, Labrador 

A0P 1E0 

Name: Carl Dingwell 

 

Tel#: 709-896-3766 

E-mail: carl.dingwell@labradoroe.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Active Office 
(1980) Ltd. 

Address: 

90 Woodside Lane 

Fredericton, NB 

E3C 2R9 

Name: Rick Toner 

 

Tel#: 506-458-9700 

E-mail: ao.nb@activeoffice.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Atlantic Business 
Interiors Ltd. 

Address: 

21 Mews Place 

St. John’s, NL 

A1B 4N2 

Name: Alison Shepard 

 

Tel#: 709-576-6405 

E-mail: ashepard@datarite.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Atlantic Business 
Interiors Ltd. 

Address:  

64 St. Peter’s Rd. 

Charlottetown, PE 

C1A 5N8 

Name: Daun Martin 

 

Tel#: 902-566-9700 

E-mail: dmartin@datarite.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Atlantic Business 
Interiors Ltd. 

Address: 

115 Harrisville blvd. 

Moncton, NB 

E1H 3T3 

Name: Jessica Macleod 

 

Tel#: 506-832-1131 

E-mail: jmacleod@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Atlantic Business 
Interiors 

Address: 

30 Troop Ave. 

Dartmouth, NS 

B3B 1Z1 

Name: Shelley Fergusson 

 

Tel#: 902-468-3200 

E-mail: sfergusson@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca  

 

mailto:carl.dingwell@labradoroe.ca
mailto:ao.nb@activeoffice.ca
mailto:ashepard@datarite.com
mailto:dmartin@datarite.com
mailto:jmacleod@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca
mailto:sfergusson@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca


 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: HMS Office 
Supplies 

Address: 

291 Water St. 

Summerside, PE 

C1N 4K2 

Name: Pierre Gallant 

 

Tel#: 800-665-1163 

E-mail: pierre@hmsofficesupplies.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Interspace 
Resource Group 

Address: 

3132 Robie St. 

Halifax, NS 

B3K 4P9 

Name: David Allan 

 

Tel#: 902-421-2116 

E-mail: dallan@interspace.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Mikupishan 
Moktech Ltd. (Moktech 
2000 Ltd.) 

Address: 

161 Hamilton River Road 

Happy Valley-Good Bay, Labrador 

A0P 1E0 

Name: David Hunt 

 

Tel#: 709-896-5128 

E-mail: davehunt@moktech2000.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Mi’Kmaq Office 
Furniture Interiors Inc. 

Address: 

53 Lexington Ave. 

Dartmouth, NS 

B3B 1B8 

Name: Terry Hickey 

 

Tel#: 902-434-0479 

E-mail: terryhickey@mikmaqofficefurniture.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Office Interiors 
Group 

Address: 

656 Windmill Rd. 

Dartmouth, NS 

B3B 1B8 

Name: Scott Hipson 

 

Tel#: 902-496-7461 

E-mail: shipson@officeinteriors.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Office Interiors 
Group 

Address: 

66 Wentworth St. , Suite 230 

Sydney, NS 

B1P 6T4 

Name: Scott Hipson 

 

Tel#: 902-496-7461 

E-mail: shipson@officeinteriors.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Office Interiors 
Group 

Address: 

1080 Champlain St., Suite 6 

Dieppe, NB 

E1A 8L8 

Name: Shawn Lean 

 

Tel#: 506-450-1397 

E-mail: slean@officeinteriors.ca 

 

mailto:pierre@hmsofficesupplies.com
mailto:dallan@interspace.ca
mailto:davehunt@moktech2000.com
mailto:terryhickey@mikmaqofficefurniture.ca
mailto:shipson@officeinteriors.ca
mailto:shipson@officeinteriors.ca
mailto:slean@officeinteriors.ca


 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Office Interiors 
Group 

Address: 

711 Woodstock Rd. 

Fredericton, NB 

E3B 5N8 

Name: Shawn Lean 

 

Tel#: 506-450-1397 

E-mail: slean@officeinteriors.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Office Interiors 
Group 

Address: 

85A Belvedere Ave. 

Charlottetown, PEI 

C1A 6B2 

Name: Gary Brown 

 

Tel#: 506-383-2399 

E-mail: gbrown@officeinteriors.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Office Outfitters 
Inc. 

Address: 

212 McAllister Dr. 

St. John, NB 

E2L 3V1 

Name: Andrew Patterson 

 

Tel#: 506-658-1231 

E-mail: Andrew@officeoutfittersinc.com 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Preferred Office 
Environments 

Address: 

444A Gateway Ave. 

Edwardsville, NS 

B2A 4V1 

Name: Donald LeBlanc 

 

Tel#: 902-567-2900 

E-mail: dleblanc@ns.aliantzinc.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Superior Office 
Interiors 

Address: 

219 New Grower St. 

St. John’s, NL 

A1E 1G7 

Name: Colleen Pitman 

 

Tel#: 709-753-3490 

E-mail: colleen@superioroffice.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Workplace 
Essentials 

Address: 

59 Webster St. 

Kentville, NS 

B4N 1H6 

Name: Ian Morrison 

 

Tel#: 902-678-6106 

E-mail: ian@workplaceessentials.ca 

 

Supplier or Authorized 
Dealer(s) (if applicable) 

Name: Workplace 
Essentials (Contract 
Furnishings) 

Address: 

647 Bedford Highway, Suite 101 

Halifax, NS 

B3M 0A5 

Name: Ian Morrison 

 

Tel#: 902-405-3909 

E-mail: ian@contractfurnishings.ca 

 

 

mailto:slean@officeinteriors.ca
mailto:gbrown@officeinteriors.ca
mailto:Andrew@officeoutfittersinc.com
mailto:dleblanc@ns.aliantzinc.ca
mailto:colleen@superioroffice.ca
mailto:ian@workplaceessentials.ca
mailto:ian@contractfurnishings.ca


 

 


